Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

19.555

4.866

5.480

2.976

1.673

1.211

437

868
37.066

Millones ($)
321.779,74
80.898,84
63.866,16
47.358,62
36.226,49
16.247,31
10.874,89
18.636,03
595.888,07

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

13/08/2019






